Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
TD51811624EN   page 1
April 9, 2026 10:49 AM
Top Product Features
•	 24V Flexible Dimmable LED Tape: 24 ft and 96 ft spools
•	 Lumen outputs: 200 lm/ft and 400 lm/ft
•	 High-density LED spacing for smooth linear

Can be used to comply
with Title 24 Part 6 LED
Enclosed Light Source
Requirements (JA8)
HFL Flexible Linear LED Tape
TD51811624EN   page 2
April 9, 2026 10:49 AM
Order Information - Esssential
A complete setup includes: LED Tape, Driver, and Connectors. Optional Aluminum Channels and Accessory Mounting Kits also available.
LED Tape
Available in 24 ft and 96 ft spools. Field-cuttable every 2.5 in. with factory-applied 3M® adhesive backing for fast, secure installation.
Each spool includes 6 ft of 18 AWG, 3-conductor low-voltage lead wire (preinstalled) and is available in 200 lm/ft or 400 lm/ft output options.
Constant Voltage Drivers
 Choose between phase-cut (leading edge / trailing edge) or 0–10V dimming drivers, both offering smooth dimming down to 5%. Available in two wattage options. No minimum load required.
Catalog Number Description 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT: LEDs/ft. Watts/ft.
HFL2001S 24 ft. Spool – 24V LED Tape (200 lm/ft) 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K; 90+ CRI 60 2.13 W/ft
HFL2002S 96 ft. Spool – 24V LED Tape (200 lm/ft) 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K; 90+ CRI 60 2.13 W/ft
HFL4001S 24 ft. Spool – 24V LED Tape (400 lm/ft) 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K; 90+ CRI 60 4.26 W/ft
HFL4002S 96 ft. Spool – 24V LED Tape (400 lm/ft) 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K; 90+ CRI 60 4.26 W/ft
Catalog Number Description
Output Voltage /
Maximum Load
Dimming
Max. Run
(200 lm/ft tape)
Max. Run
(400 lm/ft tape)
HFLP60A 60W Phase Cut (LE/TE) Dimming Driver (120V) 24V / 60W Down to 5% 28 ft 14 ft
HFLP100A 100W Phase Cut (LE/TE) Dimming Driver (120V) 24V / 100W Down to 5% 47 ft 23.5 ft
HFLP50B 50W 0–10V Dimming Driver (UNV 120–277V) 24V / 50W Down to 5% 23.5 ft 11.75 ft
HFLP100B 100W 0–10V Dimming Driver (UNV 120–277V) 24V / 100W Down to 5% 47 ft 23.5 ft
Connectors
Simplify installation with HFL connectors. Complete your system with tool-less clamping connectors, jumper cables, and illuminated angle/junction connectors with integrated LEDs to eliminate dark spots.
Image Catalog Number Description Usability
HFL01 60 in. Tape-to-Tape Jumper Cable (1-Pack) Provides a 60-in. wire extension to connect tape light